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PLAYOFF gLaﬁi‘E

noto rosa Noto 36
ThelLittleOne TheOne 29
GranataBrain OrgoglioGr 36
Le Bagnanti giudafc 30
Sporting Goldoni Ventroux 23
Binasco Waterpolo go/lum66 22
Le Magnifiche Sette oeb 36
martina miceli hotspurs 31

noto rosa Noto
GranataBrain OrgoglioGr

Sporting Goldoni Ventroux

o MO

Le Magnifiche Sette oeb

noto rosa Noto
Sporting Goldoni Ventroux

GranataBrain OrgoglioGr

0 VIN ©

Le Magnifiche Sette oeb
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Group A

Pos. Nome
1 noto rosa
2 Le Magnifiche Sette
3 Le Bagnanti
4 Binasco Waterpolo
5 Fc Contesse
6 EliantoPallanuoto
7 Via del Mare
8 water pollo
9 Fc Real 2016 W
10 RudicTeam
11  bonazze in vasca
12 15112002pallanuoto
13  7rosabolognese
14  really really
15 Rosa Palombella
16 canottiere bagnate
17 W Georgia Water Polo
18 nellacqua italiana
19  SputnikSevenPink
20 Haze76
21 Highlanders Team
22 PIU ESTATE PER TUTTI
23  The King of Kings
24  alby team
25  Silvia galleggia
26 portacica
27 7 Rosa
28 Isole Caymans
29  The swimming women
30 Mimms
31 Hungary
32  Cornovaglia
33  pazzoforever
34  patatacreed
35 leonessa bs
36 nuotopalla
37  Borzoli
38  Wilk Milk 7Rosa Team
39 hatu
40 Il testimonA asd
41  FREAKY MERMAIDS
42  danilina
43 VELOX
44 Nugoresa waterpolo
45 7 bellezze
46  LUAZZURRO67
47  daie

Pti
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18
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RF
206
206
206
206
206
205
192
198
198
197
192
193
193
193
187
189
186
164
204
204
197
184
188
182
187
183
183
172
181
178
175
163
145
131
142
160
163
154
136
134
127
137
107
128
110
105

34

RS
30
30
30
30
30
32
29
36
36
35
31
35
35
35
38
41
42
39
33
33
37
34
42
38
47
44
44
40
52
52
53
41
41
56
31
45
51
48
47
52
43
35
94
14
16
15
19

Diff Utente

176
176
176
176
176
173
163
162
162
162
161
158
158
158
149
148
144
125
171
171
160
150
146
144
140
139
139
132
129
126
122
122
104
75
111
115
112
106
89
82
84
102
13
114
94
90
15

Noto

oeb
giudafc
gollumé66
MrArgento
Elianto
reggae
possa
srabadori
incident57
cernix
15112002
elebologna
masso
kalen
achix

taus
liviolivio
ivanmask
fosco
prech
estiqaadzi
kobefree
patalby
dany76
Portacica
Warkhaven
lokomotiv
cyclassic
Markigiana
Szymon
agostino
pazzo92
alemav67
bedu
Mars90
Seb

klide
dome27
paulpinot
SIGFRID
cirello
NickViola
galles
pietro77
luazzurro

diavolo




Group B

Pos. Nome
1 Sporting Goldoni
2 GranataBrain
3 martina miceli
4 ThelLittleOne
5 bazzanofc
6 tettinerosa
7 Sottoilcostumeniente
8 DANYFRANCY TRE METRI
9 Tania Bard Team
10 markwp
11 PERU
12  Preparando Londra
13  Robbo hot waters
14  due al settanta
15 FormelloWater
16  Sicilia Bedda
17  matteoincalottina
18 Italija
19 JoeCarna
20 Davs84
21  Wanderers
22 Wannadoo75
23  SETTERROSA
24 giorgio
25 FORZA setterosa
26  SETTEROSA GO
27  regalo di natale
28  Settebecco
29  Burkina Faso
30 Canottieri chakat
31  PATATINE PESCARA
32  Cristiana Conti
33 Ange 86 PFWT
34 IL MAGO
35  Muschio water team
36 MIMA
37 Palombellarosa
38 VILOR
39 E FEMMMNE BELLE
40  Team Blacklist
41 scoziagina
42 Burik in piscina
43  Maira 09
44  Polonia
45  Affogate
46  tu tiri e io nuoto
47  Setterosa55
48  Sprugolandia

Pti
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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16
14
14
14
14
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RF
206
206
206
205
197
198
197
198
198
198
197
184
184
184
184
178
187
175
184
178
142
177
161
181
180
173
173
175
175
172
153
154
138
151
145
144
127
152
144
144
127
129

142

133
116
110
122
110

RS
30
30
30
32
35
36
35
36
36
36
38
35
34
34
34
38
47
39
50
51
48
26
31
47
50
45
45
62
67
46
49
53
45
59
55
79
45
33
56
56
56
58

41

51
44
18
58
74

Diff Utente

176
176
176
173
162
162
162
162
162
162
159
149
150
150
150
140
140
136
134
127
94
151
130
134
130
128
128
113
108
126
104
101
93
92
90
65
82
119
88
88
71
71

101

82
72
92
64
36

Ventroux
OrgoglioGr
hotspurs
TheOne
bazzanofc
fabio

rave
zindaken
chrissnow
madmarkl
bagonghi
garkal
Robbo
guigia
rirelc
Aldo89
lehto

birdy
forzasamp
Davs84
capelca
andyandy
aleguidi81
delbos
FORZAFEDE
boezio
porfanta
zaBelin
aceleghinl
chakat
galel
alcatraz
ange86
tiziana967
muschio74
PepeRosa
Sciupa
VILOR
BECCIA
Bnk78
fabiscozia
burik

ACHEROPITA

Bomberix
griso80
raffolindo
marbinn

sprugola



49  atletico rotorua 2 1 1 0 0 29 0 29 nelspruit




